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Teilnehmerlisten
no name elo natElo title club elfH'
I Sumets,Andrey 2622 0 GM
2 Solodovnichenko,Yuri 2599 0 GM
3 Miezis,Normunds 2596 0 GM
4 Epishin,Vladimir 2582 0 GM
5 Le Roux,Jean-Pierre 2569 0 GM
6  Dgebuadze,Alexandre 2526 0 GM
7  Gutman,Lev 2492 2486 GM SV Lingen
8  Schneider,Ilja 2492 2468 IM  Sfrd. Berlin 1903 e.V.
9  Fish,Gennadij 2475 2419 < GM SAbt SV Werder Bremen
10 Meins,Gerlef 2469 2424 IM  Werder
11 Krivonosov,Oleg 2462 2451 IM TSV SChott Mainz
12 Abel,Dennes 2437 2433 Schachfreunde Berlin
13 Langheinrich,Ferenc 2431 2330 SC 51 Nordhausen

Hamburger Schachklub von
1930.e.V.

2394 2315 IM Delmenhorster SK V 1931

14  Svane,Rasmus 2405 2401

15 Jugelt,Tobias

16 Lichmann,Peter 2335 2332 SADbt SV Werder Bremen

17  Schulze, Torben 2318 2293 Polizei SC Hannover

18 Jesse,Ingemars 2316 0 FM

19 Lampert,Jonas 2273 2244

20 Hess,Christian 2269 2218 FM Konigsspringer Hamburg

21 Piankov,Evgenij 2268 0 M

22 Thiel,Kuno 2239 2189 FM SV Hennef

23  Tonndorf,Matthias 2223 2182 Caissa Wolfenbiittel

24  Leiber,Bernard 2217 0

25  Schiitte, Marc 2215 0 OL

26 Leisner,Hannes 2214 2166 Greifswalder SV

27 Miiller-

Clostermann, Bruno 2214 2089 Sportfreunde Katernberg
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28 Miier,Sebastian 2210 2192 SK Union Oldenburg
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Stabolewski,Andreas
Hundack,Rolf
Powierski,Emil
Koop,Thorben
Zschischang,Gunnar
Nabavi,Parvis
Meessen,Max
Grigorian,Spartak
Van Linde,Paul
Kuhne,Detlev
Warns,Heiko
Mueller,Marcus
Neumann,Joachim
Jacob,Helmut,Dr.

Heyne,Lukas
Ulms,Sandra

Stotyn,Fabian
Heinemann,Ernst
Rehfeldt,Frank
Steingriber,Kai Uwe
Jeske,Mark
Stiilmer,Paul

Bartels,Holger

Jirgens,Karl-Heinz,Dr.

Bielmeier,Ludwig
Brimmel,Arend
Noack,Reiner
Wiege,Andre
Miiller,Daniel
Pollmann,Sascha

Behl, Torsten,Dr.
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2005
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2004

Bremer Schachgesellschaft

Elmshorner SC

Sv Lingen

SGEM Dreisamtal
SK Union Oldenburg
SK Wildeshausen

SC Trebbin

Union Oldenburg
SC Garching 1980
Kieler SG

SK Ochtrup 61 e.V.

Delmenhorster Sk

Schachgemeinschaft
Leipzig

SK Nordhorn-Blanke
SK Union Oldenburg

Delmenhorster SK

SV Bergneustadt/Derschlag
SC Diogenes Hamburg

Schortens

SV Deggendorf
Stader SV

Post SV Uelzen

SC Bad Salzdetfurth
SR Spaichingen

SV Werder Bremen
SG Niederkassel
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Friesen, Viktor
Nautze,Christian
Edel,Thomas
Weber,Hubert

Kornrumpf,Joachim,Dr.
Diissler,Stefanie

Meyer,Ulrich
Hoffmann,Max
Heller,Achim
Lohnhardt,Benjamin
Sturm,Tobias
Oehne, Timo
Richter,Rainer
Tunka,Philipp
Wilbrandt,Simon

Kreyssig,Robert

Richter,Stephan
Kriiger,Tim
Doell,Detlef

Riedel,Giinter

Peter,Sebastian

Bohme,Andy

Gudat,Alfons
Bart,Simon

Meyer, Thorsten
Carli,Gunther
Hermanowski,Mark
Miiller,Wolfgang

Kollars,Dmitrij
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KS Herford

SV Springe
SK Varel

Preetzer TSV

SG Oesede-
Georgsmarienhiitte

SC Sendenhorst

DJK Aufwirts Aachen
Ennepe-Ruhr-Siid

SC Bad Salzdetfurth
Delmenhorster SK

SV-Lingen

SC Garching
Frem Skakklub

Schachgemeinschaft
Leipzig

Turm Liineburg
Giitersloher SV
SK Zehlendorf
SK Wildeshausen

Giitersloher SV von 1923

e.V.

SV Blau-Weif3
Grevesmiihlen

SK Union Oldenburg
Werder Bremen
Delmenhorster SK
SC Papenburg
Hervest Dorsten

SK Bremen-Nord

Delmenhorster SK
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Bang Jacobsen,Mads-
Holger

Ritter,Uwe

Thybo,Jesper
Sondergaard

Ditmas,Hugh
Kiihl,Klaus-Dieter
Wiege,Gerald
Arndt,Olaf
Finke , Maurice
Thggersen,Rasmus
Liibsen,Keno
Vangsgaard,Claus
Fischer,Gerd
Pundt,Wilfried
Quehl, Thomas
Ramsdal,Jens
Aden,Meino
Haas,Kai-Markus
Fleischer,Martin

Ansmann,Klaas
Elefteriadis,Paul-Gabriel

Kardoeus,David

Ditze, Thomas
Heinemann,Josefine

Lehmann,Edwin
Gorman,Stephen
Bos,Robin
Guddat,Jorn
Voge,Tobias
Wahrenberg,Ralf
Chrobak,Frank
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Bornholms Skakklub
SV Osnabrueck 1919
Skive Skak Klub

Bremer SG von 1877
Schwarzenbeker SK

SC Bad Salzdetfurth
SV Horst-Emscher 1931
SK Wildeshausen

Skive skakklub
Delmenhorster SK

VRS Skakklub

SC 1926 Hallloch

SK Bremen-Nord
Herforder Schachverein KS

VIR Heisfelde
SC Sendenhorst
SV Einheit Schwerin

Oldenburg

Giitersloher SV von 1923
e.V.

SV Werder Bremen

MTYV Tostedt

SG Aufbau Elbe
Magdeburg

SK Konigsspringer Emden
Delmenhorster SK

SK Nordhorn-Blanke

SV Eichlinghofen

Stader SV

Delmenhorster SK

SV Bad Essen
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119 Hammer,Klaus
120 Peters,Tom

121 Wilms,Robert

122 Effenberger,Knuth
123 Ibs,Malte

124 Jensen,Tobias Ilsge
125 Gebben,Alwin

126 Schaefer,Annabelle
127 Gehlen,Horst,Dr.
128 Poghosyan,Tigran
129 Koronowski,Jiirgen
130 Rohde,Patrick

131 Launert,Martin,Dr.
132 Tunka,Josef

133 Modder,Frank

134 Hartogh,Theo

135 Segelken,Peter

136 Trumpa,Jan

137 Horatschek,Peter

Mechlenburg

138 Moller,Sophus

139 Dehning-Busse,Karsten
140 Diederichs,Luise
141 Kumeth,Hartmut
142 Sieber,Fiona

143 Eichhorst,Gerhard
144 Pallapies,Kilian
145 Reuker,Jari

146 Neumann,Bjorn
147 Reimers,Juri

148 Stukenborg,Rudi
149 Theurich,Joel
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1837

1829
1829
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1798
1752
1793
1788
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1911

1867
1727
1834
1904
1801
1900
1648
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1775
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1823
1683
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1611
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1521
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1748

SC Niefern-Oschelbronn

SC Schw. Springer Bad
Zwischenahn

SF Hamburg v. 1934
Spvg. Versmold 1945 e.V.
Elmshorner SC

Frem Skakklub

SK Nordhorn-Blanke
SFR 1891 Friedberg
SC Diilmen 1952
LSV1873

SK Wildeshausen
Elmshorner SC
Sfr.Erbach

SV Lingen 1959 e.V.

SK Weisser Turm Rastede

Delmenhorster SK V 1931
Stader SV

SV Jenapharm Jena e.V.
Frem Skakklub

SF Lilienthal

SK Hermannsburg

SK Union Oldenburg
ESV Rot-Weil} Gottingen
Bremer SG v. 1877

Bad Zwischenahn

SK Wildeshausen

Bad Zwischenahn

SK Bremen-Nord

SK Wildeshausen

Delmenhorster SK
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Schnier,Steffen

Rétzke von
Stoyentin,Steffen

Neumann, Tiemon
Kahrmann,J6rn
Schroder,Frank
Nicolaisen,Thea
Bruns,Kai-Christian
Brandt,Lothar
Kohnen,Michael
Heider,Ralf

Krumland,Frank
Mildner,Ramoén
Hurrle,Jiirgen
Rottbrand,Klaus

Hoppenburg,Jannik
Neudorf,Noah Levin

1754

1729
0
1712
1710
1586
1702
0
0
1644

1630

1761

1678

1443
1717
1591

1703

1689
1671
1588

1586

1609

1533

1505
1498

SV Bad Essen
SC Aurich

SC Aurich

SC Bad Salzdetfurth
Delmenhorster SK
VRS Skakklub

SK Ricklingen

SC Rochade Hollage
Spvg. Versmold 1945 e.V.
WT Rastede

Wilhelmshavener SC von
1887 e. V.

Delmenhorster SK V 1931

Schw.Springer Bad
Zwischenahn

SG Barnstorf

Enger
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